
PR20250000111

SFD 02-Addition to existing 

$ 172,248.530001 ADDH

25 Feb 2026RES

02750 MARSHLAND RD

[PID:028462581] [Folio 
Number:769012261.155] [RDN 
ID:38346]

Contractor Kiwi Built Ltd 

PR20250000212

RES 07-Conversion from 

$ 250,000.000031 SMDG

13 Feb 2026COM

01025 LEE RD EAST111

[PID:018649432] [Folio 
Number:769009184.000] [RDN 
ID:12107]

PR20250000292

SFD 03-Alteration and 

$ 20,000.000001 ALTA

06 Feb 2026RES

02477 ENEFER RD

[PID:001243659] [Folio 
Number:768003341.600] [RDN 
ID:1853]

PR20250000375

SFD 02-Addition to existing 

$ 205,365.280001 ADDF

20 Feb 2026RES

01081 FAIR RD

[PID:003765849] [Folio 
Number:769010023.420] [RDN 
ID:9104]

Contractor Mike McKinnon/Built Contracting

PR20250000425

SFD 01-New construction

$ 601,775.000001 NEWB

19 Feb 2026RES

1355 KING RD

[PID:003375901] [Folio 
Number:768014027.200] [RDN 
ID:15202]

Contractor Trafalgar Homes

PR20250000427

ACC 01-New construction

$ 34,580.000011 NEWB

19 Feb 2026RES

0355 KING RD

[PID:003375901] [Folio 
Number:768014027.200] [RDN 
ID:15202]

Contractor Trafalgar Homes

PR20250000451

ACC 03-Alteration and 

$ 1,500.000011 ALTC

26 Feb 2026RES

03761 JINGLE POT RD

[PID:002779978] [Folio 
Number:768005253.600] [RDN 
ID:4649]

Contractor R.W. BOB WALL LTD

PR20250000483

SFD 01-New construction

$ 1,200,000.000001 NEWE

24 Feb 2026RES

1[PID:017522757] [Folio 
Number:769009104.738] [RDN 
ID:6533]

3374 REDDEN RD

Contractor Lakehouse Projects Ltd Inc No 
BC1118855

PR20250000486

ACC 01-New construction

$ 250,000.000011 NEWB

19 Feb 2026RES

0684 BERRY POINT RD

[PID:005203465] [Folio 
Number:768014202.000] [RDN 
ID:14804]

Contractor RJL Carpentry
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PR20250000494

ACC 01-New construction

$ 230,429.760011 NEWE

20 Feb 2026RES

02640 HAROLD RD (Nanoose)

[PID:029703620] [Folio 
Number:769010153.115] [RDN 
ID:39933]

Contractor Matthew Olsen

PR20250000509

SFD 02-Addition to existing 

$ 200,000.000001 ADDE

04 Feb 2026RES

03472 SIMMONS PL

[PID:018998291] [Folio 
Number:769009104.955] [RDN 
ID:6704]

Contractor Robert Bajt

PR20250000516

SFD 01-New construction

$ 900,000.000001 NEWE

12 Feb 2026RES

12257 CHELSEA PL (Nanoose)

[PID:016507398] [Folio 
Number:769009104.437] [RDN 
ID:6892]

PR20250000517

MBH 01-New construction

$ 196,835.000036 MFBF

09 Feb 2026RES

1[PID:001081209] [Folio 
Number:769010606.130] [RDN 
ID:10357]

1184 ENGLISHMAN RIVER RD

PR20250000523

SFD 01-New construction

$ 440,217.000001 NEWA

13 Feb 2026RES

1[PID:025537521] [Folio 
Number:768004639.005] [RDN 
ID:33201]

1801 HUCKLEBERRY WAY

PR20250000535

SFD 01-New construction

$ 558,482.000001 NEWA

13 Feb 2026RES

1[PID:028841522] [Folio 
Number:768003089.812] [RDN 
ID:38719]

2138 VILLAGE DR

PR20250000542

ACC 07-Conversion from 

$ 1,000.000011 SMDB

19 Feb 2026RES

0355 KING RD

[PID:003375901] [Folio 
Number:768014027.200] [RDN 
ID:15202]

PR20250000548

SPL 03-Alteration and 

$ 19,999.000037 ALTG

05 Feb 2026RES

0415 ALLSBROOK RD

[PID:027166694] [Folio 
Number:769010596.097] [RDN 
ID:36237]

Contractor Solve Energy - Macey Mendoza

PR20250000555

ACC 01-New construction

$ 87,000.000011 NEWF

09 Feb 2026RES

02740 TINTERN RD

[PID:010381651] [Folio 
Number:769012392.005] [RDN 
ID:9918]
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PR20250000558

SFD 03-Alteration and 

$ 45,000.000001 ALTH

02 Feb 2026RES

04580 CALLOW RD

[PID:000092045] [Folio 
Number:769014964.160] [RDN 
ID:19815]

Contractor Seabuilt Homes Ltd 

PR20250000566

ORC 01-New construction

$ 400,000.000021 NEWC

24 Feb 2026PUB

02120 RYDER ST

[PID:008689831] [Folio 
Number:768004044.010] [RDN 
ID:2818]

[PID:008689652] [Folio 
Number:768004044.010] [RDN 
ID:2825]

[PID:008689806] [Folio 
Number:768004044.010] [RDN 
ID:2820]

[PID:008689628] [Folio 
Number:768004044.010] [RDN 
ID:2824]

PR20250000567

SFD 01-New construction

$ 1,058,391.000001 NEWA

04 Feb 2026RES

1[PID:032661274] [Folio 
Number:768003439.202] [RDN 
ID:41625]

1561 FAWCETT RD

PR20250000579

SPL 03-Alteration and 

$ 19,999.000037 ALTB

04 Feb 2026RES

02065 BONNIE VIEW RD

[PID:030183448] [Folio 
Number:768013781.040] [RDN 
ID:40290]

Contractor Lyndon Lengsfeld - Osprey Electric 
- contractor

PR20250000581

SFD 03-Alteration and 

$ 5,000.000001 ALTA

09 Feb 2026RES

02035 PACE RD

[PID:018573452] [Folio 
Number:768003520.204] [RDN 
ID:1166]

PR20250000588

MBH 01-New construction

$ 500,000.000036 MFBG

06 Feb 2026RES

11060 McLAUGHLIN PL

[PID:000194557] [Folio 
Number:769010051.175] [RDN 
ID:13768]

Contractor CAMERON CONTRACTING

PR20250000594

ACC 01-New construction

$ 80,000.000011 NEWE

27 Feb 2026RES

03319 BLUEBACK DR (Nanoose)

[PID:004547187] [Folio 
Number:769009893.044] [RDN 
ID:6039]

Contractor World Construction Services
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PR20250000600

SPL 03-Alteration and 

$ 19,999.000037 ALTG

24 Feb 2026RES

01421 GREIG RD

[PID:026848066] [Folio 
Number:769010138.020] [RDN 
ID:35751]

Contractor Solve Energy - Macey Mendoza

PR20250000601

SFD 03-Alteration and 

$ 100,000.000001 ALTE

26 Feb 2026RES

01428 MADRONA DR

[PID:002379759] [Folio 
Number:769009824.040] [RDN 
ID:5172]

Contractor Tectonica Management Inc - 
Michelle Hall

PR20260000004

SPL 03-Alteration and 

$ 19,999.000037 ALTG

27 Feb 2026RES

0175 FIRE DANCE LANE

[PID:018629385] [Folio 
Number:769011561.026] [RDN 
ID:11296]

Contractor Lyndon Lengsfeld - Osprey Electric 
- contractor

PR20260000016

IRC 03-Alteration and 

$ 23,000.000031 ALTF

04 Feb 2026COM

01830 GALVIN PL

[PID:025212117] [Folio 
Number:769012266.860] [RDN 
ID:22482]

PR20260000028

SPL 02-Addition to existing 

$ 19,999.000037 ADDC

05 Feb 2026RES

03270 LEVEAU LN

[PID:029445027] [Folio 
Number:768005524.031] [RDN 
ID:39708]

Contractor Polaron Energy Corp

PR20260000032

SFD 03-Alteration and 

$ 400,000.000001 ALTE

27 Feb 2026RES

01786 OAK LEAF DR

[PID:002012961] [Folio 
Number:769009891.004] [RDN 
ID:5922]

Contractor Collins Custom Contracting Corp.

PR20260000034

SFD 01-New construction

$ 0.000002 NEWA

04 Feb 2026RES

0[PID:032661274] [Folio 
Number:768003439.202] [RDN 
ID:41625]

1561A FAWCETT RD

PR20260000040

MIS  

$ 0.000025 TTLA

09 Feb 2026RES

01809 MORDEN RD

[PID:007068921] [Folio 
Number:768004536.005] [RDN 
ID:1459]

PR20260000043

SPL 03-Alteration and 

$ 19,999.000037 ALTE

24 Feb 2026RES

03360 BRADNER CIRCLE

[PID:027626636] [Folio 
Number:769009105.149] [RDN 
ID:37111]

Contractor Lyndon Lengsfeld - Osprey Electric 
- contractor

G
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PR20260000046

SFD 00-Demolition

$ 0.000001 DEMG

12 Feb 2026RES

01377 MALLARD RD

[PID:003321312] [Folio 
Number:769009624.264] [RDN 
ID:11694]

Contractor Dogwood Mountain Homes

PR20260000047

MAI 00-Demolition

$ 0.000031 DEMG

24 Feb 2026COM

01580 SUNRISE DR

[PID:017793025] [Folio 
Number:769009200.070] [RDN 
ID:12092]

Contractor ANU ENTERPRISES LTD

PR20260000048

MAI 00-Demolition

$ 0.000031 DEMG

24 Feb 2026COM

01580 SUNRISE DR

[PID:017793025] [Folio 
Number:769009200.070] [RDN 
ID:12092]

PR20260000049

MAI 00-Demolition

$ 0.000031 DEMG

24 Feb 2026COM

01580 SUNRISE DR

[PID:017793025] [Folio 
Number:769009200.070] [RDN 
ID:12092]

Total Units
Created:

8

Total Estimated
Construction Value:

Total Number
of Permits:

$ 8,080,817.57 38
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